Apollo Freight Solutions Shipping Co. W.L.L. |nVOiCG

Floor 22. Office 03. Star Tower.
Al Murgab-Zip Code 151000
Kuwait City Kuwait
Management@apollo-freight.com
https://www.apollo-freight.com

STARLIGHT AIRLINES
Kurdistan | Iraq | Mob #
+9647501447485

Erbil, Dream City Villa No. 1176

4021 20/08/2022 USD 1,272.20
SHIP VIA TRACKING NO. FROM/TO
AR 157-88947736 LNZ/KWI
Charges

Delivery Order Fees
+ STORAGE - (270.500+4.75 KWD)

Customs Global Charges
(16.410 KWD)

Handling Charges
Clearance Charges

Transportation Charges

BENIFICIARY NAME : APOLLO FREIGHT SOLUTIONS CO. ACCOUNT
NUMBER: 2023177760

IBAN : KW27NBOK0000000000002023177760

SWIFT CODE : NBOKKWKW

BANK NAME: NATIONAL BANK OF KUWAIT (NBK)

BRANCH : MISHREF BRANCH

BANK ADDRESS : ROAD 51 BLOCK-02 MISHREF KUWAIT

™

STATE OF KUWAIT
POC: SOFIA LAGUIR 60020217

19/09/2022
GR /VOL WEIGHT

BALANCE DUE

APOLLO FREIGHT S

UNAMI, 900009 SALEM BUN
ABDULLAH
AL MUZAYAN STREET, KHEITAN,

JOB NO.
3972/08/KWI/Al

917.50

54.70

50.00
150.00
100.00

NS

917.50
54.70

50.00
150.00
100.00

USD 1,272.20

Any disputed amount or clarification must be raised within maximum 7 days from invoice receipt, otherwise the invoice considered accepted in full and due for

payment.



