

Apollo Freight Solutions Shipping Co. W.L.L.

Floor 22. Office 03. Star Tower.

Al Murqab-Zip Code 151000

Kuwait City Kuwait

Management@apollo-freight.com

<https://www.apollo-freight.com>**Invoice**
APOLLO FREIGHT SOLUTIONS
 we bring continents closer...

BILL TO
STARLIGHT AIRLINES Kurdistan Iraq Mob # +9647501447485 Erbil, Dream City Villa No. 1176

SHIP TO
UNAMI, 900009 SALEM BUN ABDULLAH AL MUZAYAN STREET, KHEITAN, KUWAIT STATE OF KUWAIT POC: SOFIA LAGUIR 60020217

INVOICE NO.	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
4021	20/08/2022	USD 1,272.20	19/09/2022	Net 30	

SHIP VIA	TRACKING NO.	FROM / TO	GR / VOL WEIGHT	JOB NO.
AIR	157-88947736	LNZ/KWI	355/475	3972/08/KWI/AI

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Charges			
Delivery Order Fees	1	917.50	917.50
+ STORAGE - (270.500+4.75 KWD)			
Customs Global Charges	1	54.70	54.70
(16.410 KWD)			
Handling Charges	1	50.00	50.00
Clearance Charges	1	150.00	150.00
Transportation Charges	1	100.00	100.00

BENEFICIARY NAME : APOLLO FREIGHT SOLUTIONS CO. ACCOUNT

NUMBER: 2023177760

IBAN : KW27NBOK0000000000002023177760

SWIFT CODE : NBOKKWKW

BANK NAME: NATIONAL BANK OF KUWAIT (NBK)

BRANCH : MISHREF BRANCH

BANK ADDRESS : ROAD 51 BLOCK-02 MISHREF KUWAIT

BALANCE DUE

USD 1,272.20